Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Bentley - (412398) - Hatfield SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:10.25
5:18.75
5:38.04
6:02.45
6:13.36

7:20.26

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:10.25
5:18.75
5:38.04
6:02.45
6:13.36

7:20.26

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

320

183
112

WA Pts

320
295
247
200
183
112

Round

F
F

Round

F
F

Date

24/03/13
20/01/13
04/11/12
16/07/11
24/04/11
22/11/09

Date

24/03/13
20/01/13
04/11/12
16/07/11
24/04/11
22/11/09

Meet

Hertfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet
Biggleswade SC Club Championships
Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet

Milton Keynes 502400 Open

Meet

Hertfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet
Biggleswade SC Club Championships
Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet

Milton Keynes 502400 Open

Venue

Borehamwood
Biggleswade
Norwich
Biggleswade
Newmarket

Milton Keynes

Venue

Borehamwood
Biggleswade
Norwich
Biggleswade
Newmarket

Milton Keynes

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2

Club Swam Under Level

Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



