Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Bentley - (412398) - Hatfield SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:10.25	320	F	24/03/13	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
5:18.75	295	F	20/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Hatfield	3
5:38.04	247	F	04/11/12	UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet	Norwich	Hatfield	2
6:02.45	200	F	16/07/11	Biggleswade SC Club Championships	Biggleswade	Hatfield	4
6:13.36	183		24/04/11	Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet	Newmarket	Hatfield	3
7:20.26	112		22/11/09	Milton Keynes 502400 Open	Milton Keynes	Hatfield	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:10.25	320	F	24/03/13	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
5:18.75	295	F	20/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Hatfield	3
5:38.04	247	F	04/11/12	UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet	Norwich	Hatfield	2
6:02.45	200	F	16/07/11	Biggleswade SC Club Championships	Biggleswade	Hatfield	4
6:13.36	183		24/04/11	Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet	Newmarket	Hatfield	3
7:20.26	112		22/11/09	Milton Keynes 502400 Open	Milton Keynes	Hatfield	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS